 WIRE WOUND TYPE COMMON MODE FILTER
◆ PRODUCT DIMENSIONS ◆ PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
SMD W C M 2012 B H - 900 - 2P
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)  (7) (8)
(1) Surface Mount Devices
(2) W : Wire Winding Type
(3) CM : Common Mode Choke Coil
(4) Dimension

Common Mode
Impedance (Ω)
100MHz/60mV
DC
Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated
Current
(mA) Max
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min.
SMDWCM2012BH-900-2P 65 Min(90 typ.) 0.30 300 20 10
SMDWCM1608B-900-2P 90 ± 25% 0.30 300 50 10
SMDWCM1608B-121-2P 120 ± 25% 0.36 250 50 10
SMDWCM1608B-221-2P 220 ± 25% 0.42 200 50 10
PRODUCT NO.  A  B  C D E G H I J
SMDWCM2012BH 2.0 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2 0.45 0.40 1.20 2.60 0.40 0.80
SMDWCM1608B 1.6 ± 0.1 0.8±0.1 1.1 ± 0.1 0.33 0.25 0.80 2.10 0.20 0.70
SMDWCM2012BH/1608B TYPE
 WIRE WOUND TYPE COMMON MODE FILTER
◆ FEATURES ◆ APPLICATIONS